
169,076,190$           

48,231,680$              

120,844,510$           

48.23$                        

Agency Total Requested (in USD) % Received

UNHCR 46.0%

UNICEF 38.5%

IRC 24.9%

IOM 9.3%

DRC 4.0%

UNFPA 31.1%

CARE 1.1%

Mercy Corps 9.6%

IMC 24.3%

SCI 24.7%

HI 42.9%

ACF 12.2%

FPSC 2.7%

SC Jordan 22.0%

FCA 3.4%

TDH 43.7%

LWF 14.0%

NRC 143.1%

AVSI 16.8%

UNESCO 100.0%

WVI 150.4%

ICMC 7.0%

WarChild UK 46.3%

Questcope 80.0%

UPP 90.7%

MPDL 35.9%

NICCOD 100.0%

Grand Total 28.5%$169,076,190 $48,231,680

$47,740

$50,000

$50,449

$560,151

$150,000

$1,073,359

$120,000

$940,413

$1,500,000

$204,252

$41,479

$333,699

$285,911

$1,910,000

$58,427

$500,000

$997,105

Received (in USD)

$26,037,263

$8,503,822

$2,528,515

$700,000

$50,000

$133,000

$56,663,588

$22,085,515

$10,150,000

$7,536,126

$7,115,880

$6,149,180

$5,250,000

$5,200,000

$4,095,080

$1,282,160

$3,814,000

$3,500,000

$1,680,000

$1,536,680

$1,515,000

$1,500,000

$1,072,000

$750,000

$716,200

$453,892

$411,480

$453,892

$619,070

$272,948

$267,500

$217,961

$400,000 $28,000

$126,367

$214,025

$197,740

PROTECTION 

SECTORFIRST QUARTER 2014

Main Title

29% - $48m
of the total requested funds under 

PROTECTION sector have been received

Funding Status

For more information on FTS, contact: tyler@unhcr.org, 

rehmank@unhcr.org

$169,076,190 Total Requested (USD)

$48,231,680 Funds Received  (USD)

$120,844,510 Requested but not funded (USD)

RRP6 FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan - Mar 2014) Updated as of 14th May 2014

Distribution of received funds per  Agency (sorted by total requested)

% of funds received vs total requested (by Sector)

Agencies reported

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector chairs:
Giulia Ricciarelli-Ranawat, UNHCR, Ricciare@unhcr.org
Uma Kandalayeva, IRD, uma.kandalayeva@ird-jo.org
Muhammad Rafiq Khan, UNICEF, mrkhan@unicef.org
Karen Whiting, UNHCR, Whiting@unhcr.org
Ana Belen Anguita Arjona, UNHCR, Anguita@unhcr.org
Margarita Maglietti, UNFPA,  maglietti@unfpa.org
Zein Ayoub, WHO, ayoubz@who.int

29%

71%

Received Requested

Participating Agencies

36 Requested

34 Reported (99% of total sector appeal)

2 Not Reported (1% of total sector appeal)

Agencies without funding

7 Agencies

without 

funding 34
Note: No direct funds received by these agencies from donors under 

RRP6.

Disclaimer: The above includes information reported by partners at the Jordan level. 
Regional and other un-earmarked contributions, not yet reflected here, may also 
benefit the RRP6 in Jordan.


